

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 32
 Hilbert Talens Frank Claeys 
 7
 2:00.965
 
 
 14:14.557
 2:00.262


 77
 Tim Reeves Kevin Rousseau 
 7
 2:02.313
 6.054
 6.054
 14:20.611
 2:02.021


 13
 Helmut Lingen Jouk Hahn 
 7
 2:12.345
 53.100
 47.046
 15:07.657
 2:06.931


 7
 Hugues Bertrand Wolfgan… 
 7
 2:09.841
 58.869
 5.769
 15:13.426
 2:08.901


 88
 Jojo Piette LoLo Seret 
 7
 2:10.729
 1:00.101
 1.232
 15:14.658
 2:08.841


108
 Francois Leblond Cyril Do… 
 7
 2:18.360
 1:50.296
 50.195
 16:04.853
 2:16.257


 46
 Kurt Gusse Axel Bona 
 7
 2:17.083
 2:08.327
 18.031
 16:22.884
 2:11.770


 6
 Rogier Weekers Remco M… 
 6
 2:25.936
 1 Ronde
1 Ronde
 14:43.649
 2:25.936


 10
 Jorden Klok Carmen Laudy 
 
 
 
4 Ronden
 0.000
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These are provisional results
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DNS

17:25 
Cyril Douane Chazelle finished the lap in 6th position, 42.564s behind LoLo 
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